LEONTEQ AG

LEONTEQ AG
ISIN:  CH0190891181

Overview
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Price
22.25 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.41% (-0.55)

CH0190891181
LEON

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
390 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

23.50 CHF (6)
22.90 CHF (450)
22.80 CHF
22.85 CHF
22.05 CHF
22.80 CHF
22.341096 CHF
43,787
978,249.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=133229677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0190891181&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd48ee6b2aa87b833cf849df7b3f632d18189e7c01729705f86a2d7f51a62863&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e52eb5c99701dc75&time=1721284466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=116d67247aab28171a7cb5976b195af71dae892126d814a7f71d1fc499c4c994&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5be8964d10d2cc792&time=1721284466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8d1d924fbfe0def0bd2c8ee8c8cce0ab5e94b7048c3354d0bc2b59af2432df8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46964d6174c04dc48&time=1721284466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fd66c611a09b13901668146a2bf47f63de627d757a18db0f6c6349f940cf550&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1db75d861234d4aeb&time=1721284466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc625370c582eb94aa9a8c74f2a3d86be866e5ba7934789e5f20e65c82439ba2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=300c18a793070a7b0&time=1721284466&tool=RSC

LEONTEQ AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
22.25 CHF

Difference © -241%(-0.55)

General attributes

ISIN CH0190891181
Symbol LEON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 390 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.50 CHF (6)
Ask (Ask size) 22.90 CHF (450)
Open 22.80 CHF
High 22.85 CHF
Low 22.05 CHF
Close (prev. day) 22.80 CHF
VWAP 22.341096 CHF
Volume (pcs) 43,787
Trading volume 978,249.55
Number of trades 327
Last size 679
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.17% -49.37% -60.69%
Perf (abs.) -11.55 -21.70 -34.35
Beta 0.80 0.63 1.22
Volatility 27.93 30.73 36.31

ERSTE

Group

60.00

50.00 I

40.00

o W‘fﬁ (g

20.00

70.00 nj{

|'

Sy

RN

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

35.1
21.7
441
21.7

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.98

0.01

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 31.28 EUR
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 22.25 CHF
16
London Stock 2023/03/ 16:56 51.80 CHF
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 31.36 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2021/02/ 16:09 49.4752 USD 0.06

23.11 CHF (19,586)
23.60 CHF (25,403)
25.31 CHF (37,737)
32.24 CHF (31,647)
5 CHF (2024/01/03)
0 CHF (2024/06/28)
5 CHF (2023/07/17)
0 CHF (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades
7

327
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71895334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78866313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73387906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367

LEONTEQ AG

Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 30.96 EUR 0.00 5
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322046367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72046462

LEONTEQ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

LEONTEQ

Contact Details
LEONTEQ AG

Europaallee 39 - 8004 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-800-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@leonteq.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Ruflin

Alessandro
Ricci
David Schmid

Hans Widler
Ingrid Silveri
Manish

Patnaik

Reto
Quadroni

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Philippe Weber

Thomas Roland
Meier

Dominik Scharer
Philippe Le Baquer
Richard Alan Laxer
Susana Gomez
Smith

Sylvie Davidson

Christopher
Michael Chambers

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@leonteq.com
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